
UNFINISHED
    SQ. FT.
           0
           0
           0
       130
         51
       439

MAIN
UPPER
TOTAL
SHEDS
BALCONY
PATIOS

FINISHED
  SQ. FT.
      673
      435
    1108
      100
          0     
          0

  TOTAL
  SQ. FT.
      673
      435
    1108
      230
        51
      439

NOTE: The room name labels/sizes are for viewing reference only.
They are not to be used for calculating total square footage.
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UPPER    FLOOR
435            SQ.FT.

MAIN        FLOOR
673            SQ.FT.

1740 WILMOT ROAD

0' 5' 10'

N

dn

PRIMARY
BEDROOM
14'8"x11'5"

ENSUITE
5'0"x3'8"

vaulted ceiling height:4'0"-8'0"

BEDROOM
11'5"x10'10"

ROOFTOP BALCONY
13'5"x3'10"

ws

fg

HOT TUB

up

LIVING
15'6"x11'9"DINING

13'7"x11'5"

4-pce
8'0"x5'0"

hw

KITCHEN
11'5"x7'10"

ceiling height:8'0"

BEDROOM/
LAUNDRY
11'4"x9'1"

DW

PATIO
19'5"x12'4"

PATIO
16'0"x12'3"

(varies)

covered
  wood
 storage

CARPORT
21'11"x11'2"

SHED
17'2"x7'7"

(exterior)

OFFICE/
SHED

10'10"x8'10"
(finished)

*Sheds not shown in exact location*
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